
8 Prova Esordienti B

07/05/2011 ‐ 8 prova esordienti b

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐17081 BURIASSI MEGAN 2001 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'20.30
2) LIG‐17715 VINCENZI ANGELICA 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'29.50
3) LIG‐15288 SCALAS SIMONA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'31.10
4) LIG‐17341 PERATA MATILDE 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'31.70
5) LIG‐17115 MAGNANO FEDERICA 2001 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'32.80
6) LIG‐17473 PICASSO MARIA ELISA 2001 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'35.80
7) LIG‐15834 CAMPAILLA SOFIA 2001 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'37.30
8) LIG‐17383 CAPOZUCCA GIORGIA 2001 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'39.00
) LIG‐15836 CUNEO CHIARA 2001 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'39.00
10) LIG‐17797 GAROSI LAURA 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'40.20
11) LIG‐17300 MORANDO ELISA 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'41.10
12) LIG‐17324 DELI FEDERICA 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'41.20
13) LIG‐14130 MARCHETTI NOEMI 2001 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'41.50
14) LIG‐17816 GAMBINO BEATRICE 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'42.70
15) LIG‐18053 FRESIA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'43.00
16) LIG‐17979 INCONTRI VALERIA 2002 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'44.10
17) LIG‐18058 GUARDONE ANNA LAURA 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 01'44.40
18) LIG‐18554 FURFARO MATILDE 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'45.60
19) LIG‐17670 CANOVA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'47.60
20) LIG‐16921 SIMEONE MICHELA 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'48.50
21) LIG‐17235 VADRUCCI DEBORA 2001 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 01'49.50
22) LIG‐17708 CORRADINO CLAUDIA 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'50.60
23) LIG‐16985 LAVIOSA CAMILLA 2002 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'50.80
24) LIG‐17366 CASSESE ALESSIA 2001 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'52.50
25) LIG‐16969 OLIVA ALESSIA 2001 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'53.70
26) LIG‐16970 PARODI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'53.80
27) LIG‐17441 CARANZA CAMILLA 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'55.80
28) LIG‐18138 MORELLI VIOLA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'56.50
29) LIG‐17437 GIORDANO BENEDETTA 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'00.30
30) LIG‐18239 DEVOTO MARGHERITA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 02'01.80
31) LIG‐18877 VILLA ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'07.40
32) LIG‐18832 FERRARI BEATRICE 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'07.50
33) LIG‐18951 AIELLO MAIA 2001 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'08.90
34) LIG‐18276 BUSANELLI BEATRICE 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'09.60
35) LIG‐18483 GINOCCHIO SOFIA 2002 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 02'12.20
36) LIG‐18952 BUCCI MATILDA 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'12.70
‐) LIG‐19081 ROSSETTI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 Squalif.

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐17080 ARGENTINO TOMMASO 2000 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'15.30
2) LIG‐15811 MINISI NICOLO' 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'23.00
3) LIG‐17550 TRAVASCIA MARCO 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'23.90
4) LIG‐18530 DI PIETRO FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 01'25.70



5) LIG‐17166 TRAVASCIA LUCA 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'27.60
6) LIG‐17116 MARONGIU ANDREA 2000 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'28.80
7) LIG‐17449 PEDIO ANDREA 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 01'33.90
8) LIG‐16994 TRAVERSO NICCOLO' 2001 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'34.70
9) LIG‐17821 NATALI LORENZO 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'35.70
10) LIG‐16004 PECHINI DAVIDE 2000 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'35.90
11) LIG‐17877 GALLO JACOPO 2000 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'40.70
12) LIG‐17330 VIO DAVE 2000 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'41.60
13) LIG‐18612 CASSINELLI MATTIA 2001 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'43.50
14) LIG‐16990 TIMOSSI DANIELE LORIS 2001 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'43.60
15) LIG‐17985 VENTURINI LUCA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'44.00
16) LIG‐17651 GHIGINO VALTER 2000 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'48.20
17) LIG‐17973 FIGLIOMENO LORENZO 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'48.40
18) LIG‐16926 ASTE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'49.10
19) LIG‐15999 GALLINO MOSE' EMANUELE 2000 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'55.20
20) LIG‐17000 MARCELLI LEONARDO 2001 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 01'59.80
21) LIG‐16973 PETANI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 02'01.40
22) LIG‐17442 MARINO LUCA 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'09.20

200 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐17384 D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA 2001 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 02'33.80
2) LIG‐17531 DUGHETTI CHIARA 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'43.50
3) LIG‐18616 BUZZACCHINO ELENA 2001 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'46.80
4) LIG‐17266 ANGIOLA CHIARA 2001 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'47.00
) LIG‐17350 INVERNALE MICOL 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'47.00
6) LIG‐18482 ARENA SILVIA 2001 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 02'49.20
7) LIG‐17373 TINARELLI ALICE 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 02'50.90
8) LIG‐16757 CARMASSI CHIARA 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'52.60
9) LIG‐17715 VINCENZI ANGELICA 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'52.70
10) LIG‐16804 VITALE GIADA 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'54.20
11) LIG‐16998 ZINI DILETTA 2001 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 02'57.00
12) LIG‐17431 CARBONE ELEONORA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'58.60
) LIG‐18389 FERDEGHINI MARTINA 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'58.60
14) LIG‐16999 ANCONA GIADA 2001 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 02'59.50
15) LIG‐17297 BONAZZI CAMILLA 2001 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'59.80
16) LIG‐17343 MORANDO VERONICA 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'01.50
) LIG‐17461 SOLE LUCREZIA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'01.50
18) LIG‐17341 PERATA MATILDE 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'02.70
19) LIG‐17222 PICCININI BENEDETTA 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'02.80
20) LIG‐17460 BERRO MARIAM 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'04.00
) LIG‐17290 BIANCHI ANNA 2001 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'04.00
22) LIG‐16754 KUMMEL BIANCA 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'04.90
) LIG‐17119 MURENA GIULIA 2002 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'04.90
24) LIG‐17891 SASSARI SAYDA 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'06.10
25) LIG‐19411 CALLO SOFIE 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'07.30
26) LIG‐16921 SIMEONE MICHELA 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'08.50
27) LIG‐17428 CAPPELLO SIRIA 2001 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'08.60
28) LIG‐16832 PARODI MATILDE 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'09.40
29) LIG‐16759 RIZZO CATERINA 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'09.50
30) LIG‐17471 RUSSO AGATA 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'10.20



31) LIG‐16931 LA CAMERA ELENA 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'10.50
32) LIG‐17361 BOERI CHIARA 2001 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'11.30
33) LIG‐17295 BONTEMPS CHARLOTTE 2001 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'12.50
34) LIG‐18581 PAPI GRETA 2002 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'12.90
35) LIG‐17221 OLBARIO BEATRICE 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'14.40
36) LIG‐17298 VASSALLO GAIA 2001 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'14.50
37) LIG‐16744 BOTTAZZO MARA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'15.10
38) LIG‐17278 DE ANGELIS VANESSA 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'15.20
39) LIG‐17366 CASSESE ALESSIA 2001 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'15.30
) LIG‐18597 GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'15.30
41) LIG‐18058 GUARDONE ANNA LAURA 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'15.40
42) LIG‐18853 SCARASCIA GIORGA 2001 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 03'15.50
43) LIG‐17456 BUSCAGLIA LINDA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'16.20
44) LIG‐16774 PIAZZE EMMA 2001 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'16.30
45) LIG‐17660 ARESI ARIANNA 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'16.90
46) LIG‐18179 AZZARO ASIA 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'17.30
47) LIG‐18390 TASSARA MARTA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'17.40
48) LIG‐18087 GHEZZI ELEONORA 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'17.70
49) LIG‐17239 MONTINARO MARTA 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'17.90
50) LIG‐17400 SOGGIA ISSRA 2001 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'18.80
51) LIG‐18590 CARIDI LUCIA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'18.90
) LIG‐17437 GIORDANO BENEDETTA 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'18.90
53) LIG‐16760 GUALCO GINEVRA 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'19.60
54) LIG‐17230 PORTO GAIA 2001 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 03'21.60
55) LIG‐17275 ROSOLEN LUDOVICA 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'22.10
56) LIG‐18092 PAGANO AGNESE 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'22.70
57) LIG‐17441 CARANZA CAMILLA 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'24.70
58) LIG‐17820 SOFFIOTTO CHIARA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'24.80
59) LIG‐18144 CALCAGNO SARA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'24.90
60) LIG‐17446 BENZA SERENA 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'25.90
61) LIG‐17794 CARDI REBECCA 2002 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'26.30
62) LIG‐18138 MORELLI VIOLA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'26.40
63) LIG‐17668 CELIBERTI REBECCA 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'26.80
64) LIG‐17819 MODAFFARI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'27.00
65) LIG‐16985 LAVIOSA CAMILLA 2002 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'28.20
66) LIG‐17708 CORRADINO CLAUDIA 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'28.70
67) LIG‐18239 DEVOTO MARGHERITA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'28.90
68) LIG‐18069 PENNA PAOLA 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'30.00
69) LIG‐16771 GARDELLA MILENA 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'30.60
70) LIG‐16417 BRANDI MARTA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'31.30
71) LIG‐16602 SAMARITANI SARA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'31.70
72) LIG‐17042 VITTA ALESSIA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'31.80
73) LIG‐18473 DELUCCHI CHIARA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'31.90
74) LIG‐16607 VELTRONI BRUZZONE ERIKA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'32.70
75) LIG‐17288 SASSONE SILVIA 2001 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'33.40
76) LIG‐18290 GODANI ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'33.50
77) LIG‐18836 GUALCO EMILIA 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'34.10
78) LIG‐18903 REBAGLIATI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'35.80
79) LIG‐19532 CUTTAIA CARLOTTA 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'37.20
80) LIG‐16384 CASSINA ELEONORA 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'38.40
81) LIG‐17795 DE ANDREIS VALERIA 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'40.10



82) LIG‐17724 PELLEGRINO GIADA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'42.50
83) LIG‐16988 SANTUCCI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'43.30
84) LIG‐17494 GONELLA VIRGINIA 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'43.50
85) LIG‐18807 DONG MARTINA 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'43.80
86) LIG‐16977 CAMPI ELENA 2002 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'44.50
87) LIG‐19046 DI GIORGIO VIVIANA 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'45.20
88) LIG‐18747 BERSELLI EMMA 2002 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'47.30
89) LIG‐18428 PAPARELLA SILVIA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'49.10
90) LIG‐18877 VILLA ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'52.90
91) LIG‐17959 VOGLINO ELISA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'53.30
92) LIG‐17945 LAZZARI SOFIA 2002 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'55.10
93) LIG‐18711 LAMBERTI ELORA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'55.30
94) LIG‐18276 BUSANELLI BEATRICE 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'56.90
95) LIG‐18878 PANARESE MARGHERITA 2002 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'58.40
96) LIG‐16379 FERRIERI ELEONORA 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'01.30
97) LIG‐17450 FRANCO EUGENIA 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 04'05.40
98) LIG‐18292 BERLENGHI ALICE 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 04'07.20
‐) LIG‐17979 INCONTRI VALERIA 2002 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 Squalif.

200 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐17530 PARRINI JEFFERSON 2000 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 02'27.80
2) LIG‐17326 CUTTAIA ALESSANDRO 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 02'32.00
3) LIG‐17425 ZAVAGLIA CHRISTIAN 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'34.40
4) LIG‐17369 GIOSTRA LORENZO 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 02'35.50
5) LIG‐17291 MARASSI STEFANO 2000 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'35.60
6) LIG‐17665 FILADELLI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'36.40
7) LIG‐14658 CASSULLO DIEGO 2000 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 02'37.00
8) LIG‐16879 GABRIELI MATTEO 2000 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 02'37.80
9) LIG‐17527 LINARI FILIPPO 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'42.10
10) LIG‐15805 MAGGIOLO ANDREA 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'43.10
) LIG‐17821 NATALI LORENZO 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'43.10
12) LIG‐17293 GARZO FRANCESCO 2000 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'44.20
13) LIG‐17292 ANFOSSO MATTEO 2000 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'45.10
14) LIG‐15807 BIANCU RICCARDO 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'47.80
15) LIG‐16408 GHILLINO GIANLUCA 2001 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 02'48.50
16) LIG‐17116 MARONGIU ANDREA 2000 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 02'49.20
17) LIG‐17528 MALDINI FEDERICO 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'49.30
18) LIG‐17368 GUARDONE LUCA 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 02'50.00
19) LIG‐15922 BOTTINO EMANUELE 2000 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 02'50.50
20) LIG‐16755 DAMANTI SIMONE 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'51.00
21) LIG‐17532 TUBERTO NICCOLO' 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'54.00
22) LIG‐17330 VIO DAVE 2000 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'54.10
23) LIG‐17814 DELVECCHIO FABIO 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'54.30
) LIG‐17276 RAZZETTI ENRICO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'54.30
25) LIG‐17885 MESTURINI ALESSANDRO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'54.60
26) LIG‐17311 POGGIANTI FILIPPO 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'54.80
27) LIG‐18293 CASO FEDERICO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'55.10
) LIG‐16004 PECHINI DAVIDE 2000 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 02'55.10
29) LIG‐17529 MORETTI GABRIELE 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'56.00
30) LIG‐18387 BUSSO NICOLO' 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'56.30



31) LIG‐17347 FARNESE GIACOMO 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'56.50
32) LIG‐17432 VECCHIATTINI EDOARDO 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'56.70
33) LIG‐16981 FERRANDO LORENZO 2001 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 02'59.40
34) LIG‐17287 ORRICO LORENZO 2000 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'59.80
35) LIG‐17281 ANTONUCCI PIETRO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'00.00
36) LIG‐16793 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO ANDREA 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'01.10
37) LIG‐17342 NACCARATO GABRIELE 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'02.30
38) LIG‐18835 GAMBERINI PIETRO 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'02.60
) LIG‐17774 ROTA MARCO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'02.60
40) LIG‐17339 PERTINO PAOLO 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'02.80
41) LIG‐16762 BOLLATI GIOELE 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'03.30
42) LIG‐17218 BOLIOLI TOMMASO 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'03.90
43) LIG‐15926 MERLI SIMONE 2000 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'04.30
44) LIG‐17344 BRIANO MICHELE 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'04.70
45) LIG‐17877 GALLO JACOPO 2000 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'04.80
46) LIG‐18406 MIRENGHI SIMONE 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'04.90
47) LIG‐17662 BARTOLINO MATTEO 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'05.30
48) LIG‐17110 D'ONOFRIO ALESSANDRO 2000 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'06.30
49) LIG‐17371 TRISCIUOGLIO ALESSANDRO 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'07.40
50) LIG‐16837 CARRO GIOVANNI 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'08.60
51) LIG‐16997 AMBROSINO ROBERTO 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'08.90
52) LIG‐15816 CANONERO ALBERTO 2000 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 03'09.00
53) LIG‐18953 BALDINI FEDERICO 2000 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'09.20
54) LIG‐18079 VENTURINI LUCA 2000 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'11.70
55) LIG‐17020 VENTRICI GABRIELE 2000 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'11.80
56) LIG‐18612 CASSINELLI MATTIA 2001 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'13.00
57) LIG‐16864 OTTONELLO PAOLO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'13.70
58) LIG‐17800 BELLOTOMA EDOARDO 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'13.80
59) LIG‐17881 PIZZONIA ZOINA ALESSIO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'14.40
60) LIG‐16996 VIOLANTE FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'14.50
61) LIG‐16900 ALUIGI FRANCESCO 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'15.60
62) LIG‐16752 DE PASCALE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'16.30
63) LIG‐18199 CHIERICONI PIETRO 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'16.50
64) LIG‐17980 LOVATI MARCO 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'17.00
65) LIG‐16374 FIA STEFANO 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'17.60
66) LIG‐17984 FINOTTI LUCA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'17.70
) LIG‐16776 SAVIO LIAM 2001 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'17.70
68) LIG‐19103 FANCIULLI GIAMBATTISTA 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'18.20
) LIG‐17995 TERENZIO VALERIO 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'18.20
70) LIG‐17723 COLOMBO EMANUELE 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'18.40
) LIG‐17117 GARBARINO FILIPPO 2000 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'18.40
72) LIG‐18289 RITTORE GIORGIO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'18.50
73) LIG‐18041 BESSONE TOMMASO 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'18.60
74) LIG‐16813 POGGI LORENZO 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'19.40
75) LIG‐17370 DENTE FRANCESCO 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'19.60
76) LIG‐18534 DRAGO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'19.70
77) LIG‐18086 STURLA MATTEO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'19.90
78) LIG‐17442 MARINO LUCA 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'20.20
) LIG‐18725 NATALE CHRISTIAN 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'20.20
80) LIG‐18415 ROTA ANTONY 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'20.30
81) LIG‐16565 BIGGI DAVIDE 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'20.50



82) LIG‐18181 MAZZARI LUCA GIANCARLO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'20.70
) LIG‐16833 RICCIARDI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'20.70
84) LIG‐16918 CEVASCO FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'22.10
85) LIG‐17661 FERRARI LUDOVICO 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'22.70
86) LIG‐19008 WANG MIAO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'23.40
87) LIG‐15995 BALDASSO GIACOMO 2000 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'23.80
88) LIG‐17495 RAFFO FEDERICO 2000 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'29.90
89) LIG‐16973 PETANI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'30.40
90) LIG‐18891 LURANI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'31.00
91) LIG‐19412 FERRARI VITTORIO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'31.10
92) LIG‐15999 GALLINO MOSE' EMANUELE 2000 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'31.80
93) LIG‐17003 BERTOLUCCI MARINO 2000 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 03'32.40
94) LIG‐16768 PARODI ALESSANDRO 2001 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'37.70
95) LIG‐17771 FORESTI ALBERTO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'38.10
96) LIG‐17973 FIGLIOMENO LORENZO 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'39.20
97) LIG‐18509 ALCIATI FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'39.30
98) LIG‐16405 CANEPA JACOPO 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'39.50
99) LIG‐18833 MARASCO EMANUELE 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'40.70
100) LIG‐17993 GRASSI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'42.70
101) LIG‐18533 DELIA DENNIS 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'46.80
102) LIG‐18385 BERTON SIMONE 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'47.70
103) LIG‐18950 DAMONTE FABIO 2000 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'51.50
104) LIG‐17992 IVALDI BIAGIO 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 04'09.40
105) LIG‐18608 VIGO CHRISTIAN 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 04'23.30
‐) LIG‐17526 COLOMBO GREGORIO 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18806 VENTURA MATTEO 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano Squalif.
‐) LIG‐17985 VENTURINI LUCA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 Squalif.

200 Misti Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐17081 BURIASSI MEGAN 2001 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'44.60
2) LIG‐17384 D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA 2001 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 02'58.00
3) LIG‐17531 DUGHETTI CHIARA 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'08.00
4) LIG‐16757 CARMASSI CHIARA 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'09.00
5) LIG‐17115 MAGNANO FEDERICA 2001 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'09.50
6) LIG‐18482 ARENA SILVIA 2001 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 03'11.10
7) LIG‐15288 SCALAS SIMONA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'11.70
8) LIG‐15836 CUNEO CHIARA 2001 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'12.30
9) LIG‐17266 ANGIOLA CHIARA 2001 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'14.80
10) LIG‐17350 INVERNALE MICOL 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'16.30
11) LIG‐18616 BUZZACCHINO ELENA 2001 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'16.50
12) LIG‐17373 TINARELLI ALICE 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'17.10
13) LIG‐14130 MARCHETTI NOEMI 2001 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'17.20
14) LIG‐17300 MORANDO ELISA 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'18.30
15) LIG‐17797 GAROSI LAURA 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'18.90
16) LIG‐17324 DELI FEDERICA 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'19.30
17) LIG‐17297 BONAZZI CAMILLA 2001 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'21.40
18) LIG‐17473 PICASSO MARIA ELISA 2001 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'22.10
19) LIG‐19411 CALLO SOFIE 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'22.40
20) LIG‐17222 PICCININI BENEDETTA 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'22.50
) LIG‐16804 VITALE GIADA 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'22.50



22) LIG‐17400 SOGGIA ISSRA 2001 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'22.80
23) LIG‐17431 CARBONE ELEONORA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'24.00
24) LIG‐17460 BERRO MARIAM 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'24.40
25) LIG‐17461 SOLE LUCREZIA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'25.00
26) LIG‐17670 CANOVA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'25.50
27) LIG‐17119 MURENA GIULIA 2002 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'25.80
28) LIG‐16754 KUMMEL BIANCA 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'26.00
) LIG‐17343 MORANDO VERONICA 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'26.00
30) LIG‐17456 BUSCAGLIA LINDA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'26.80
31) LIG‐17278 DE ANGELIS VANESSA 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'27.20
32) LIG‐17383 CAPOZUCCA GIORGIA 2001 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'28.00
33) LIG‐17361 BOERI CHIARA 2001 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'28.20
34) LIG‐18389 FERDEGHINI MARTINA 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'29.90
35) LIG‐17221 OLBARIO BEATRICE 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'30.00
36) LIG‐18053 FRESIA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'30.60
) LIG‐17816 GAMBINO BEATRICE 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'30.60
38) LIG‐17295 BONTEMPS CHARLOTTE 2001 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'32.00
39) LIG‐17428 CAPPELLO SIRIA 2001 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'32.30
40) LIG‐17008 GUIDI AZZURRA 2002 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 03'35.00
41) LIG‐16759 RIZZO CATERINA 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'35.20
42) LIG‐17891 SASSARI SAYDA 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'36.40
43) LIG‐16744 BOTTAZZO MARA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'36.70
44) LIG‐17290 BIANCHI ANNA 2001 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'37.00
45) LIG‐17471 RUSSO AGATA 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'37.30
46) LIG‐16832 PARODI MATILDE 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'37.90
47) LIG‐18179 AZZARO ASIA 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'38.80
48) LIG‐16969 OLIVA ALESSIA 2001 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'39.50
49) LIG‐18141 PARODI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'40.00
50) LIG‐18087 GHEZZI ELEONORA 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'40.30
51) LIG‐17820 SOFFIOTTO CHIARA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'41.30
52) LIG‐17275 ROSOLEN LUDOVICA 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'41.50
53) LIG‐17660 ARESI ARIANNA 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'42.30
54) LIG‐18092 PAGANO AGNESE 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'43.60
55) LIG‐18144 CALCAGNO SARA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'45.00
56) LIG‐16760 GUALCO GINEVRA 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'46.40
57) LIG‐18390 TASSARA MARTA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'46.50
58) LIG‐17794 CARDI REBECCA 2002 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'46.70
59) LIG‐17239 MONTINARO MARTA 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'47.70
) LIG‐17004 NICOLETTA SARA 2001 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 03'47.70
61) LIG‐17446 BENZA SERENA 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'47.80
62) LIG‐18089 LEVERONE SOFIA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'49.00
63) LIG‐16417 BRANDI MARTA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'50.30
) LIG‐18554 FURFARO MATILDE 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'50.30
65) LIG‐18069 PENNA PAOLA 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'51.10
66) LIG‐17795 DE ANDREIS VALERIA 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'51.30
67) LIG‐18577 RICCI FEDERICA 2001 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 03'52.60
68) LIG‐16771 GARDELLA MILENA 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'53.90
69) LIG‐19532 CUTTAIA CARLOTTA 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'54.90
70) LIG‐17668 CELIBERTI REBECCA 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'55.20
71) LIG‐18836 GUALCO EMILIA 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'57.10
) LIG‐18903 REBAGLIATI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'57.10



73) LIG‐18832 FERRARI BEATRICE 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'01.10
74) LIG‐18807 DONG MARTINA 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 04'01.90
75) LIG‐16970 PARODI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 04'03.20
76) LIG‐17494 GONELLA VIRGINIA 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'06.10
77) LIG‐16607 VELTRONI BRUZZONE ERIKA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 04'07.30
78) LIG‐18878 PANARESE MARGHERITA 2002 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 04'09.50
79) LIG‐18952 BUCCI MATILDA 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'18.30
80) LIG‐18292 BERLENGHI ALICE 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 04'29.30
81) LIG‐18711 LAMBERTI ELORA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 04'30.90
‐) LIG‐18912 LENCINAS ALESSANDRA 2002 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo Ritirato
‐) LIG‐15834 CAMPAILLA SOFIA 2001 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18290 GODANI ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax Squalif.
‐) LIG‐16880 GUMELLI CATERINA 2001 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa Squalif.
‐) LIG‐16931 LA CAMERA ELENA 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto Squalif.

200 Misti Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐17665 FILADELLI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'40.00
2) LIG‐17080 ARGENTINO TOMMASO 2000 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'44.00
3) LIG‐17530 PARRINI JEFFERSON 2000 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 02'45.30
4) LIG‐17326 CUTTAIA ALESSANDRO 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 02'52.80
5) LIG‐17291 MARASSI STEFANO 2000 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'55.90
6) LIG‐16879 GABRIELI MATTEO 2000 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 02'58.10
7) LIG‐17526 COLOMBO GREGORIO 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'59.30
8) LIG‐14658 CASSULLO DIEGO 2000 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 02'59.50
9) LIG‐17425 ZAVAGLIA CHRISTIAN 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'00.00
10) LIG‐15805 MAGGIOLO ANDREA 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'00.80
11) LIG‐17527 LINARI FILIPPO 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'02.70
12) LIG‐17292 ANFOSSO MATTEO 2000 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'04.00
) LIG‐17369 GIOSTRA LORENZO 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'04.00
14) LIG‐16408 GHILLINO GIANLUCA 2001 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 03'06.50
15) LIG‐17550 TRAVASCIA MARCO 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'07.00
16) LIG‐17293 GARZO FRANCESCO 2000 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'07.30
) LIG‐17166 TRAVASCIA LUCA 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'07.30
18) LIG‐17532 TUBERTO NICCOLO' 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'08.00
19) LIG‐15811 MINISI NICOLO' 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'08.40
20) LIG‐15807 BIANCU RICCARDO 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'09.30
21) LIG‐17528 MALDINI FEDERICO 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'10.00
22) LIG‐17432 VECCHIATTINI EDOARDO 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'11.20
23) LIG‐16755 DAMANTI SIMONE 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'11.80
) LIG‐17529 MORETTI GABRIELE 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'11.80
25) LIG‐16997 AMBROSINO ROBERTO 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'12.10
26) LIG‐15922 BOTTINO EMANUELE 2000 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'12.60
27) LIG‐17368 GUARDONE LUCA 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'12.90
28) LIG‐18387 BUSSO NICOLO' 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'13.30
29) LIG‐17347 FARNESE GIACOMO 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'15.20
30) LIG‐18530 DI PIETRO FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 03'15.50
31) LIG‐17774 ROTA MARCO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'15.60
32) LIG‐17814 DELVECCHIO FABIO 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'16.60
33) LIG‐18835 GAMBERINI PIETRO 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'16.90
34) LIG‐17344 BRIANO MICHELE 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'17.80



) LIG‐16793 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO ANDREA 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'17.80
36) LIG‐16981 FERRANDO LORENZO 2001 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'19.10
37) LIG‐17311 POGGIANTI FILIPPO 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'19.80
) LIG‐16994 TRAVERSO NICCOLO' 2001 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'19.80
39) LIG‐17339 PERTINO PAOLO 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'20.00
40) LIG‐15926 MERLI SIMONE 2000 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'23.70
41) LIG‐17276 RAZZETTI ENRICO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'24.30
42) LIG‐17662 BARTOLINO MATTEO 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'24.60
43) LIG‐17885 MESTURINI ALESSANDRO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'24.90
44) LIG‐17218 BOLIOLI TOMMASO 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'26.10
45) LIG‐16996 VIOLANTE FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'26.90
46) LIG‐18406 MIRENGHI SIMONE 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'27.30
47) LIG‐16762 BOLLATI GIOELE 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'27.40
48) LIG‐16900 ALUIGI FRANCESCO 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'28.60
49) LIG‐17980 LOVATI MARCO 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'28.70
50) LIG‐17881 PIZZONIA ZOINA ALESSIO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'28.80
51) LIG‐17281 ANTONUCCI PIETRO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'28.90
) LIG‐17723 COLOMBO EMANUELE 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'28.90
53) LIG‐17995 TERENZIO VALERIO 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'29.80
54) LIG‐17287 ORRICO LORENZO 2000 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'30.70
55) LIG‐18079 VENTURINI LUCA 2000 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'31.10
56) LIG‐16864 OTTONELLO PAOLO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'31.50
57) LIG‐16374 FIA STEFANO 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'32.30
58) LIG‐16926 ASTE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'32.70
59) LIG‐17110 D'ONOFRIO ALESSANDRO 2000 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'32.90
60) LIG‐15816 CANONERO ALBERTO 2000 LIG‐125 SS Nicola Mameli 03'33.80
61) LIG‐18293 CASO FEDERICO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'35.40
62) LIG‐17800 BELLOTOMA EDOARDO 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'35.50
63) LIG‐18529 D'ANNA STEFANO 2000 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 03'36.80
64) LIG‐18199 CHIERICONI PIETRO 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'37.40
65) LIG‐18415 ROTA ANTONY 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'38.70
66) LIG‐17370 DENTE FRANCESCO 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'38.80
67) LIG‐16752 DE PASCALE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'39.50
68) LIG‐17661 FERRARI LUDOVICO 2001 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'40.10
69) LIG‐16565 BIGGI DAVIDE 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'40.40
70) LIG‐17011 ZANOTTO IACOPO 2000 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 03'40.60
71) LIG‐18181 MAZZARI LUCA GIANCARLO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'41.20
72) LIG‐18534 DRAGO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'43.30
73) LIG‐16776 SAVIO LIAM 2001 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'45.10
74) LIG‐18041 BESSONE TOMMASO 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'45.50
75) LIG‐17993 GRASSI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'49.60
76) LIG‐16918 CEVASCO FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'51.50
77) LIG‐19412 FERRARI VITTORIO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'52.90
78) LIG‐19008 WANG MIAO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'56.30
79) LIG‐18509 ALCIATI FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'01.70
80) LIG‐18950 DAMONTE FABIO 2000 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'13.00
81) LIG‐18833 MARASCO EMANUELE 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'24.90
‐) LIG‐18953 BALDINI FEDERICO 2000 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18207 FACCINI FEDERICO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto Squalif.
‐) LIG‐17651 GHIGINO VALTER 2000 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi Squalif.
‐) LIG‐17342 NACCARATO GABRIELE 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona Squalif.



‐) LIG‐16833 RICCIARDI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18289 RITTORE GIORGIO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax Squalif.
‐) LIG‐16990 TIMOSSI DANIELE LORIS 2001 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova Squalif.

4X50 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐143  Lavagna 90 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 02'53.70
     1‐CA2‐PIAZZE EM 3‐CUNEO CHIARA  4‐MARCHETTI NOEMI  2'53.70
2) LIG‐166  Riviera Nuoto Sanremo LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 02'54.60
     1‐CA2‐BOERI CHIA3‐CASSESE ALESSIA  4‐D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA  2'54.60
3) LIG‐127  Chiavari Nuoto LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 02'58.00
     1‐DE2‐CORRADIN 3‐GHEZZI ELEONORA  4‐SIMEONE MICHELA  2'58.00
4) LIG‐16228  Ideanuoto Albenga LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'00.00
     1‐GA2‐ARESI ARIA3‐FRESIA MARTINA  4‐CANOVA MARTINA  3'00.00
5) LIG‐18936  On Sport Sestri Levante LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'02.00
     1‐CA2‐OLBARIO B 3‐PICCININI BENEDETTA  4‐DE ANGELIS VANESSA  3'02.00
6) LIG‐13136  Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 03'02.20
     1‐SCA2‐ANCONA G3‐ZINI DILETTA  4‐VADRUCCI DEBORA  3'02.20
7) LIG‐136  Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'04.40
     1‐MA2‐PICASSO M3‐BERSELLI EMMA  4‐MURENA GIULIA  3'04.40
8) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'04.50
     1‐INV2‐SASSARI SA3‐MORANDO VERONICA  4‐PERATA MATILDE  3'04.50
9) LIG‐124  GS Aragno LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'06.90
     1‐FU2‐PARODI FR 3‐SCALAS SIMONA  4‐MORELLI VIOLA  3'06.90
10) LIG‐2  Rari Nantes Imperia LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'09.20
     1‐RU2‐BENZA SER 3‐TINARELLI ALICE  4‐GUARDONE ANNA LAURA  3'09.20
11) LIG‐180  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'11.80
     1‐SO2‐BUSCAGLIA3‐BERRO MARIAM  4‐VITALE GIADA  3'11.80
12) LIG‐13560  Club Bordighera LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'12.30
     1‐BO2‐BIANCHI AN3‐SOGGIA ISSRA  4‐BONAZZI CAMILLA  3'12.30
13) LIG‐130  Sportiva Sturla LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'15.40
     1‐CA2‐KUMMEL B3‐RIZZO CATERINA  4‐CARMASSI CHIARA  3'15.40
14) LIG‐36  Rari Nantes Arenzano LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'15.70
     1‐GA2‐SOFFIOTTO3‐MODAFFARI FRANCESCA  4‐PARODI MATILDE  3'15.70
15) LIG‐183  Multedo 1930 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'17.50
     1‐PA2‐CALCAGNO3‐INCONTRI VALERIA  4‐CARBONE ELEONORA  3'17.50
16) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'26.30
     1‐MO2‐AZZARO AS3‐PAPARELLA SILVIA  4‐BRANDI MARTA  3'26.30
17) LIG‐152  ANPI Molassana 2000 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 03'29.70
     1‐RIC2‐GINOCCHIO3‐ROSSETTI GIULIA  4‐ARENA SILVIA  3'29.70
18) LIG‐167  asd Sportiva Lib Audax LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'32.30
     1‐LA 2‐FERDEGHIN3‐GODANI ELEONORA  4‐DUGHETTI CHIARA  3'32.30
19) LIG‐140  Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'34.90
     1‐CA2‐OLIVA ALES3‐PARODI GIULIA  4‐LAVIOSA CAMILLA  3'34.90
20) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'35.50
     1‐TA 2‐GIORDANO3‐CARANZA CAMILLA  4‐FERRARI BEATRICE  3'35.50

4X50 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐2  Rari Nantes Imperia LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 02'37.30
     1‐GIO2‐GUARDONE3‐CUTTAIA ALESSANDRO  4‐PEDIO ANDREA  2'37.30



2) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'37.80
     1‐MI2‐BIANCU RIC3‐AMBROSINO ROBERTO  4‐MAGGIOLO ANDREA  2'37.80
3) LIG‐151  Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'42.20
     
4) LIG‐167  asd Sportiva Lib Audax LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'42.90
     1‐CO2‐MALDINI FE3‐MORETTI GABRIELE  4‐LINARI FILIPPO  2'42.90
5) LIG‐13560  Club Bordighera LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'50.20
     1‐OR2‐ANFOSSO M3‐MARASSI STEFANO  4‐GARZO FRANCESCO  2'50.20
6) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'51.70
     1‐FA 2‐PERTINO PA3‐MESTURINI ALESSANDRO  4‐ROTA MARCO  2'51.70
7) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'56.60
     1‐MI2‐NACCARAT3‐COLOMBO EMANUELE  4‐BRIANO MICHELE  2'56.60
8) LIG‐140  Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 02'57.60
     1‐TIM2‐FERRANDO3‐PECHINI DAVIDE  4‐TRAVERSO NICCOLO'  2'57.60
9) LIG‐183  Multedo 1930 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'58.00
     1‐FIN2‐VENTURINI3‐LOVATI MARCO  4‐VECCHIATTINI EDOARDO  2'58.00
10) LIG‐18936  On Sport Sestri Levante LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'58.50
     1‐AN2‐POGGIANT 3‐BOLIOLI TOMMASO  4‐RAZZETTI ENRICO  2'58.50
11) LIG‐16228  Ideanuoto Albenga LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 03'00.40
     1‐VIO2‐BARTOLINO3‐FILADELLI ANDREA  4‐FERRARI LUDOVICO  3'00.40
12) LIG‐13136  Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport ssd ‐ Massa 03'04.50
     1‐MA2‐GABRIELI M3‐ZANOTTO IACOPO  4‐PARRINI JEFFERSON  3'04.50
13) LIG‐124  GS Aragno LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'13.40
     1‐ME2‐POGGI LOR3‐D'ONOFRIO ALESSANDRO  4‐BOTTINO EMANUELE  3'13.40
14) LIG‐127  Chiavari Nuoto LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'15.90
     1‐GA2‐PIZZONIA Z3‐VENTURINI LUCA  4‐STURLA MATTEO  3'15.90
15) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'16.70
     1‐NA2‐MARINO LU3‐ALCIATI FRANCESCO  4‐OTTONELLO PAOLO  3'16.70
16) LIG‐2  Rari Nantes Imperia LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'21.10
     1‐TR 2‐DENTE FRA3‐CHIERICONI PIETRO  4‐BESSONE TOMMASO  3'21.10
17) LIG‐36  Rari Nantes Arenzano LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'23.30
     1‐DE2‐CARRO GIO3‐ALUIGI FRANCESCO  4‐TERENZIO VALERIO  3'23.30
18) LIG‐180  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'28.90
     1‐FIA2‐BOLLATI GI 3‐CANEPA JACOPO  4‐BUSSO NICOLO'  3'28.90


